RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
2 Channel POTS Mux DIN Fiber Link System
U-024 2025A-0813
Contents
Introduction ____________________________1
General Safety Practices _________________2
Special Handling Requirements ___________2
Acronyms _____________________________3

OFF No Ethernet data activity
Page RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com6
Ordering Information
Each 2 Channel POTS Mux system is identified with a part number.
A complete system requires a FXO/CO and a FXS/Sub unit, or two FXS/Sub units for ringdown.
Bidirectional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
Bidirectional optic wavelength may be special ordered. Contact factory for availability.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Optics Distance µm Side Description Part Number
Multimode
SC 2km / 1.25 mi 62.5/50μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3
Multimode
ST 2km / 1.25 mi 62.5/50μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3
Bi-Directional
Multimode SC 2km / 1.25 mi 62.5/50μm
A CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-01-CE-3
B SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-02-SE-3
Single-mode
SC 20km/12.4mi. 8~9μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3
Bi-Directional
Single-mode SC 20km/12.4mi. 8~9μm
A CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3
B SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3
Single-mode
SC 60km/ 37mi. 8~9μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3
Bi-Directional
Single-mode SC 60km/ 37mi. 8~9μm
A CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3
B SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3
Single-mode
SC 120km / 74mi. 8~9μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3
Single-mode
ST 20km/12.4mi. 8~9μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3
Single-mode
ST 60km/ 37mi. 8~9μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3
Single-mode
ST 120km / 74mi. 8~9μm -
CO/FXO Card RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3
SUB/FXS Card RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3
RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 7
Specifications
Transmission method Frequency modulated light via two optical fibers
Multimode 850nm/1310nm/1550nm